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
“n"uq,:‘ n & )un‘;’wlv pll.ntod mgu!I GARDENA % GI RESALE ‘ Call US if . ‘b«mvl‘u"b‘”n‘-‘ad“!’:n,"‘:/“tu!
oven, fange & n”"l'" | :’;l.‘O'v":‘ &:': :z':s‘ hﬂl priae odmom with large family LOOk"'\g fOf N 3750 DOWN all e w‘“h e ’. > m":v-!::n--w:‘r‘u::l ‘ll
r ' J m corner — v
e Vil ajres that Ol o & arna Bt | Horse Lot TE 0-0620 TE 4-8718 | Lares, 2, Mapom cominil®h | Yoot TO veurs: ceme a, | Dipaititn, ncluding 4
through n-n-m ent  celling :‘,"“"’ﬂh‘n"" P,l;"“; :"l Qner- | We have one of the few horae 1035 AVALON BLVD 1" double de. | YOU! years same lo- oo g L “';"'l,':_" Ve
PANALS I8 Just one o y ip me. riced G lots in South Torrance. 41x |emeoo -4 tached garage |'nd»- block | cation, giving the kind | eant. immediate posseasion
teresting feature 239 ft. has the most charm- | 4 DPl@x e $32 750 THANKSGIVING fence, Full price §10.950 of ser m o | First prize winner for “‘most
i fir WILMINGTON L o m P kiicnen " with | Large 3 bedroom stuccs units SPECIAL! vice setlers and | saleable . moltiple listing "
thite-at oniy 33400 BETTER FR 8 sdroom: b neateered aied | Builteins Den s | Tiardwood floarn disposal, 950 . . $500 DOWN buyers appreciate. qpkne $32.000 — submit
}‘)Al L1, NOW ' FOR  THIS on eul e san Bireet *Dontia | huge fireplace. ) 5q. ft. in each unit. Vacan- Bedroom.  Payment

Ipha Beta Center, 190 & Anza |

PACIFIC PLAZA et

3 BEDROOM
RRALLY faHouRy FIREPLACE |

This home must be sold this

" nts
ke 'Nowu

$995 DOWn ""‘ ""- on ' this 5:.?!‘,‘,"“‘:

3 BDRMS,, 2 BATHS A 02770

unly 3

car garage
780,

bedroom lnd

uulln th 65’
np bc 1S, iarr“
to ulnlmod G

May L. Arant

features
and only
die

priced
0% down can han-

LIPPARD

Realtors
FA0-3353 FR8-4281
$695 DOWN

Where in  the Southwood
ared can you buy a 3 Bed

cles very low
build your
about #3432

Priced to sell at

CARSON
ol g

f t.nom Hu, 2

PAI

REALTOR

future

HOME
FR 0-4545

Alpha Beta Center, 190 & Anza

BEDROOM

$3300 down & monit

whop
I mee i

Call us down

“h .n\ll Iy
br

ive by 22210 8

EMPIRE
REALTY

2148 SEPULVEDA
CTORRANCE  ~ DA 54771

G.

NOBLES
REALTY

TE 50153

RESALE

aly
price
possession
Normandie

22831 S. FIGUEROA

Realty
AT TIHE SIGN ()l" THE
SH ROCK

AM
23570 Hawthorne Blyvd,
(at 101 Mwy.)

FR 5- 0529

LE
TODAY WITH

LOOK

REALTY

FA 8-8258

i i | room, 2 car garage with a . | $750 DOWN
|..§.?."J§7n73'%?[ Pool | 20NTLOT | 2735 man [HEEASELEL W HARDWOOD ,‘,,,,,‘?,:‘.?E,POW'.‘{ | FIREPLACE
wme  featuros | 3 Bice 3 be ";.;;mlu home ust | TE 45226 SP 52069 READY REALTY $195 DOWN wlort bayer. 3 mwcious hed- g .“1."‘ o gwoud - fluors,
Large foneed | fapwont fioote. Botl 1o | 23844 Hawthorne Blvd. | Oucualied stuceo home ot lis | Jot Bttt teacod, Mibuled | for, ) mmediate " océupan
‘ 2 ottty | it Rttt BOER |y wonlll OV, oom | FR 8-2294 il 9 gty 1 devied 770 “READY REALTY
FR O 356] | Weinstein R(‘Ghy ‘ """':;'"""”,‘ Wi ""‘:‘;i" ] ’”‘"“” 2 baths, family and ?L'l?'(.:f'-».'.'.‘”‘..('.'"" buyer—be BY OWNER, Dominguez Hills, 23844 Hawthorne Blvel,
| DA 5-5900 FR 1.9518 | Fuised riga o maks otfer, 1" den Ciose lo_schook Hell| A 0-2770 bt ! s e FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

| ?'5?5 Torrance Blvd,

Easy-to-Read and Logically Arranged | For Your Convenience!

PRESS-HE

ALYCE O'ROURKE |

S LI!‘!’ O'l'l! PROPIRTY

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC, CET HWY.)

TIME

$1000 DOWN
2601 Border, Torrance
Full Price $22,500
3 BDRMS. SWIMMING POOL
Sturgess Real Estate
LU 9-3337

l\ n\\\H TWO H-l\lmﬂM

DA ‘s 3613

RALD

PRESS JOURNAL AND HARBOR MAIL

CLASSIF

D ADVERTISING

.):.a. -

i st

R ittt



